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Torneo FE ARVIER 0502039A

Luogo ARVIER  [Aosta - Valle D'Aosta]
Periodo 18-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40 ms  + 30" + 20' 
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 54

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

2 IM Abergel Thal                    FRA 2456 0 0 1982 M 614890

37 CM Antoniacci Riccardo      ITA EMI RN 1997 0 0 1954 M 804908 105839

27 CM Battistella Stefano      ITA LOM MI 2055 0 0 1960 M 102425

35 CM Beccaris Gabriele        ITA PIE AT 2091 0 0 1972 M 813036 105295

29 2N Berni Francesco          ITA LOM MI 1718 0 0 1933 M 103595

49 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA VEN VE 1892 0 0 1958 M 115766

25 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 1956 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

7 Bjarnason Oskar                 ISL 2256 0 0 1966 M 2301237

22 3N Bogatto Mario            ITA PIE TO 1365 0 0 1938 M 100780

41 CM Bonafede Alessandro      ITA VEN TV 2095 0 0 1990 M 813826 106501

39 CM Bondielli Giorgio        ITA TOS MS 1976 0 0 1936 M 808865 106048

47 FM Bruno Fabio              ITA MAR FM 2374 0 0 1960 M 801038 111110

45 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA TOS LI 1655 0 0 1934 M 110067

32 CM Cavatorta Fosco          ITA LIG IM 1997 0 0 1944 M 809195 104462

13 GM Cebalo Miso                     CRO 2507 0 0 1945 M 14500094

12 WGM Corke Anya S                    ENG 2138 0 0 1990 F 6000347

43 FM De Santis Alessio        ITA EMI PC 2248 0 0 1968 M 803405 108149

44 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA ABR PE 1820 0 0 1930 M 818968 108474

17 CM Didoni Renato            ITA LOM MI 2060 0 0 1936 M 814393 100110

53 IM Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA VEN TV 2120 0 0 1990 M 817570 118401

38 GM Efimov Igor                     MNC 2458 0 0 1960 M 806404 106005

48 2N Frova Martino            ITA VAL AO 1742 0 0 1968 M 114196

1 GM Garcia Palermo Carlos    ITA MAR AP 2459 0 0 1953 M 110124

16 1N Greevenbosch Cornelis MI 1872 0 0 M

6 Hansen Henrik Damgaard          DEN 1909 0 0 1964 M 1409735

9 GM Hecht Hans-joachim              GER 2384 0 0 1939 M 4600320

3 FM Karl Hans                       SUI 2294 0 0 1935 M 1300547

24 1N Lattanzi Domenico        ITA LAZ RM 1898 0 0 1972 M 817813 100954

46 3N Lisandri Luigi           ITA LAZ RM 1517 0 0 1927 M 110108

54 1N Lundmark Giorgio         EE 1825 0 0 1946 M 123761

26 CM Malano Francesco         ITA PIE TO 2026 0 0 1947 M 805793 102185

42 2N Marson Antonio           ITA VEN TV 1715 0 0 1944 M 107804

4 Maurer Fritz                    SUI 2117 0 0 1945 M 1301519

8 GM Naumkin Igor                    RUS 2412 0 0 1965 M 4101715

51 CM Orfali Marcelo Rafael    ITA EMI BO 2041 0 0 1968 M 813982 117084

33 GM Ortega Lexy              ITA LAZ RM 2439 0 0 1960 M 811416 104475

40 CM Papale Carmelo           ITA LOM MI 1955 0 0 1955 M 809764 106429

36 CM Pegoraro Nicola          ITA VEN TV 2082 0 0 1958 M 806455 105675

23 2N Renzini Lorenzo          ITA PIE TO 1736 0 0 1942 M 100803

18 CM Rombaldoni Axel          ITA MAR PU 2147 0 0 1992 M 815837 100302

19 FM Rombaldoni Denis         ITA MAR PU 2336 0 0 1989 M 813575 100303

20 FM Ronchetti Niccolo'       ITA EMI RA 2364 0 0 1989 M 813125 100317

34 CM Rossi Aldo A.            ITA LAZ RM 2108 0 0 1984 M 814024 104517

28 M Rossi Giampiero          ITA LOM CO 2030 0 0 1932 M 804436 103512

30 IM Sarno Spartaco           ITA PIE TO 2382 0 0 1964 M 800120 104145

10 Siegmund Rainer                 GER 2149 0 0 1943 M 4614321

11 Straub Peter                    GER 2112 0 0 1944 M 4617452

21 CM Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1820 0 0 1947 M 814202 100318

52 2N Turino Luca              ITA VAL AO 1694 0 0 1977 M 117537

50 Virzi Ettore             ITA LOM MI 1972 0 0 1970 M 817457 116752

31 FM Vocaturo Daniele         ITA LAZ RM 2303 0 0 1989 M 813192 104275

14 Vrban Damir                     AUT 2131 0 0 1966 M 14508630

5 Ziltener Werner                 SUI 2095 0 0 1930 M 1308181
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 M

27 CM Battistella Stefano      ITA 2055 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1960 M 102425

29 2N Berni Francesco          ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1933 M 103595

49 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA 1892 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1958 M 115766

22 3N Bogatto Mario            ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1938 M 100780

45 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1934 M 110067

48 2N Frova Martino            ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1968 M 114196

16 1N Greevenbosch Cornelis 1872 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 M

46 3N Lisandri Luigi           ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1927 M 110108

54 1N Lundmark Giorgio         1825 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1946 M 123761

42 2N Marson Antonio           ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1944 M 107804

23 2N Renzini Lorenzo          ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1942 M 100803

52 2N Turino Luca              ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1977 M 117537
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